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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 130 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
23.02.2025 Schnellster Lauf / Fastest Heat Results
MR 2:05.78 CARA, Adrien GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:55.04 THOMASBERGER, David Heidelberg 03.04.2021
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2014

1. SIMONAVICIUS, Titas 14 Panevezio Zemyna 2:51.88 264 37.40 45.80 45.01 43.67
2. RAMADAN, Yassin 14 All Stars Academy 3:43.81 119 43.15 57.97 1:04.90 57.79

YOB 2013

1. MOEHLENBRINK, Jacob 13 TSV 1862 Friedberg 2:47.36 286 35.80 42.02 45.74 43.80
2. BOEHM, Luca 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:55.22 249 37.67 44.25 46.28 47.02

YOB 2012

1. BUBNELIS, Robertas 12 Panevezio Zemyna 2:47.28 286 35.74 42.55 45.22 43.77
2. WYRWOLL, Adrian 12 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling3:00.13 229 40.10 44.29 47.84 47.90

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. SALZMANN, Elias 11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:25.65 434 32.08 36.46 39.52 37.59
2. DZIWURA, Jan 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:28.47 410 32.49 38.11 39.33 38.54
3. KELEPERTZIS, Akindynos11 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:30.55 393 32.07 38.24 40.30 39.94
4. ABLOVATSKII, Andrei 11 SS-8 Chisinau 2:31.42 386 32.70 38.99 41.12 38.61
5. HOFMAIER, Luis 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:33.53 371 32.97 38.47 40.72 41.37
6. STICKLAND, Edward 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:36.11 353 34.18 40.66 40.91 40.36
7. RUIZ, Daniel 11 SSV Bozen 2:38.59 336 33.16 38.93 43.22 43.28
8. MATTIVI, Moritz 10 SSV Bozen 2:40.60 324 34.30 39.72 42.77 43.81
9. NIKOLESIS, Aristotelis 10 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:41.09 321 33.29 39.22 41.45 47.13

10. VEREBI, Adam 11 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:42.75 311 35.82 42.50 43.16 41.27
11. MANDEL, Thomas 11 DJK Sportbund München 3:05.39 210 35.96 45.77 51.41 52.25

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. BECKER, Leopold 08 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:12.09 582 29.21 34.66 34.81 33.41
2. STRITTMATTER, Vincent 08 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:13.28 567 29.49 34.26 34.97 34.56
3. IMASUEN, David 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:19.61 493 29.84 34.91 36.48 38.38
4. ELFOULY, Yahia 08 All Stars Academy 2:20.54 483 30.73 35.48 36.28 38.05
5. GIESBRECHT, Alexander 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:21.28 476 29.70 35.49 38.01 38.08
6. ROTH, Lennart 09 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:25.13 439 32.25 37.15 38.85 36.88
7. TRINDADE RODRIGUEZ, P.08 TSV 1850 Lindau 2:39.04 333 33.11 38.91 41.48 45.54
8. COLOMBO, Francesco 09 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.2:40.17 326 34.23 40.22 42.63 43.09

2007 and older

1. LIENHART, Robin 06 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:10.31 607 27.81 33.00 34.64 34.86

Open

1. LIENHART, Robin 06 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:10.31 607 27.81 33.00 34.64 34.86
2. BECKER, Leopold 08 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:12.09 582 29.21 34.66 34.81 33.41
3. STRITTMATTER, Vincent 08 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:13.28 567 29.49 34.26 34.97 34.56
4. IMASUEN, David 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:19.61 493 29.84 34.91 36.48 38.38
5. ELFOULY, Yahia 08 All Stars Academy 2:20.54 483 30.73 35.48 36.28 38.05
6. GIESBRECHT, Alexander 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:21.28 476 29.70 35.49 38.01 38.08
7. ROTH, Lennart 09 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:25.13 439 32.25 37.15 38.85 36.88
8. SALZMANN, Elias 11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:25.65 434 32.08 36.46 39.52 37.59
9. DZIWURA, Jan 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:28.47 410 32.49 38.11 39.33 38.54

10. KELEPERTZIS, Akindynos11 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:30.55 393 32.07 38.24 40.30 39.94
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 130, Men, 200m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. ABLOVATSKII, Andrei 11 SS-8 Chisinau 2:31.42 386 32.70 38.99 41.12 38.61
12. HOFMAIER, Luis 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:33.53 371 32.97 38.47 40.72 41.37
13. STICKLAND, Edward 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:36.11 353 34.18 40.66 40.91 40.36
14. RUIZ, Daniel 11 SSV Bozen 2:38.59 336 33.16 38.93 43.22 43.28
15. TRINDADE RODRIGUEZ, P.08 TSV 1850 Lindau 2:39.04 333 33.11 38.91 41.48 45.54
16. COLOMBO, Francesco 09 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.2:40.17 326 34.23 40.22 42.63 43.09
17. MATTIVI, Moritz 10 SSV Bozen 2:40.60 324 34.30 39.72 42.77 43.81
18. NIKOLESIS, Aristotelis 10 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:41.09 321 33.29 39.22 41.45 47.13
19. VEREBI, Adam 11 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:42.75 311 35.82 42.50 43.16 41.27
20. BUBNELIS, Robertas 12 Panevezio Zemyna 2:47.28 286 35.74 42.55 45.22 43.77
21. MOEHLENBRINK, Jacob 13 TSV 1862 Friedberg 2:47.36 286 35.80 42.02 45.74 43.80
22. SIMONAVICIUS, Titas 14 Panevezio Zemyna 2:51.88 264 37.40 45.80 45.01 43.67
23. BOEHM, Luca 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:55.22 249 37.67 44.25 46.28 47.02
24. WYRWOLL, Adrian 12 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling3:00.13 229 40.10 44.29 47.84 47.90
25. MANDEL, Thomas 11 DJK Sportbund München 3:05.39 210 35.96 45.77 51.41 52.25
26. RAMADAN, Yassin 14 All Stars Academy 3:43.81 119 43.15 57.97 1:04.90 57.79
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